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VALUABLE
QUALITY

DESIGN AND

	 1950 yılında Fransa’da Mösyö Pierre Cardin tarafından temelleri atılan markamız, ilkleri ve sıra dışı tasarım-
ları ile dünya modasına yön vererek tüm zamanların en büyük moda imparatorluklarından biri olmuştur. 
Özellikle uzay araştırmalarının yoğunlaştığı 60’lı yıllarda dönemin coşkusunu koleksiyonlarına “Space Age” 
temasıyla yansıtan Pierre Cardin, modada avant-garde ve fütüristik akımın ilk temsilcilerindendir. Bu gün hala 
gardroplarda yerini koruyan tayt, vatka ve maksi paltoyu hazır giyime armağan eden Pierre Cardin, otoriterlerce 
yeryüzünün en iyi bilinen beş Fransız moda tasarımcısından biri olarak kabul edilmektedir.
	 1980’lerden sonra Amerika’dan Çin’e, İngiltere’den Sovyetler Birliği’ne kadar dünyanın birçok yerinde 
butikleri açılan Pierre Cardin, sadece giyimle sınırlı kalmayıp, mücevher, parfüm, mobilya, aksesuar gibi alanlarda 
da tasarım markası olarak bilinirliğini arttırmıştır. Günümüzde 140 ülkede 900 farklı ürün lisansıyla, en çok kabul 
gören ticari markalardan birini oluşturmayı başarmıştır. 
	 Elinizdeki bu katalog ile dünya markası Pierre Cardin, banyonuza şıklık ve kalite katıyor. Birbirinden özel 
modelleri, renk ve ölçü seçenekleri ile beğeninize sunuyor. Pierre Cardin banyo dolabı koleksiyonu, hayalinizdeki 
banyoyu gerçeğe dönüştürmek , şık, farklı ve kullanışlı banyolar tasarlamak için sizlerle buluşuyor.

	 Our brand which was founded by Monsieur Pierre Cardin in 1950 has become the major fashion empire of 
all times breaking  the grounds with the extraordinary designs and shaping the world of fashion. In the 1960’s 
when the space researches were extensive, having reflected the period’s enthusiasm onto his collections by the 
“Space Age” theme,  Pierre Cardin is the primary representative of avant-garde and futuristic movement in fash-
ion. Tight, shoulder pad and maxi coat presented to the ready made industry by Pierre Cardin, still keep their 
seats in the wardrobes, and Pierre Cardin is regarded as one of the five well-recognized French fashion designers. 
	 After the 1980’s, several boutiques of the brand were opened from USA to China, Britan and Soviet Russia, 
and Pierre Cardin redounded the brand’s recognizability as a design brand not only in clothing but also in jewelry, 
perfume, furniture, accessory etc. Today, the brand succeeds to become one of the most well-received trade-
mark in 140 countries with 900 different product licenses.
	 By this catalog in your hand, the world brand Pierre Cardin  brings style and quality to your bathroom, pres-
ents to your taste with special models, color and size options. The bathroom collection by Pierre Cardin meets 
you to turn your dream bathroom into reality, design stylish, distinct and functional bathrooms for you. 



www.pierrecardinbath.com





Woody

Luxury Vintage

Avangarde

MountCapitol Nour
SERIES

SERIES
SERIES

SERIES

SERIESSERIES SERIES
SAKURA
100 - 80 - 60
APPLE
120 - 80
OAK
91 - 75
TILIA
100 - 80
LEO
120 - 100 - 80 - 60
LEO LAUNDRY
WASHING MACHINE CAB.
LILY
100 - 80 - 60 - SLIM 50
ARIS
100 - 80 - 60 - SLIM 60
ARIS LAUNDRY
LAUNDRY ROOM CABINETS
BEGONIA
100 - 80 - 60 - SLIM 60 - SLIM 50

VENUS
121
MARS
151 - 91
SATURN
91
MERCURY
151 - 91

EVA
101
FLORA
206 - 121
VIOLET
121
ANGELICA
101

HAGIA SOPHIA
145
LOUVRE
145
PRADO
106
HERMITAGE
115
UFFIZI
106
PERGAMON
106
MOMA
106
TATE
102

FUJI
100 - 80 - 65
ETNA
90 - 70
URAL
100 - 80 - 65
AND
90 - 70
HIMALAYA
100 - 80 - 65
ALPS
100 - 80 - 65
ULUDAĞ
120 - 90 - 60
TOROS
90 - 70
SUPHAN
100 - 80 - 65
AĞRI
100 - 80 - 65

BERN SINGLE
80
BERN DOUBLE
80
CAPETOWN SINGLE
80
CAPETOWN DOUBLE
80
ABU DABI
100 - 80 - 65
DOHA
100 - 80 - 65
RIO
120 - 90 - 60
SEUL
100 - 80 - 60
LIZBON
90 - 70
DAKAR
100 - 80 - 60
BAKU
100 - 80 - 60
HANOI
100 - 85 - 65 - 50
RIGA
90D - 70
MONACO
100 - 80 - 80R - 60
HELSINKI
100 - 80 - 80R - 60

ORION
91 - 75
PLUTO
80 - 70
ANTARES
90 - 70
REGULUS
90 - 70
HALLEY
150 - 100
VEGA
100
SIRIUS
100
STAR
105 - 80 - 60
STAR LAUNDRY
LAUNDRY ROOM CABINETS
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WOODY
series

SAKURA

APPLE

OAK

TILIA

LEO

LEO LAUNDRY

LILY

ARIS

ARIS LAUNDRY

BEGONIA



100



530

900

200

450

1060

600 300

530

900

200

860

600

450

530

1000

200

660

550

500 1710

400360

SAKURA80

6060

Antique White Chestnut

Matt Mocha Lead

01



120



500

400

800

300

800

1200 455

150

500

150

800

800

800
455

1500

360
360

APPLE80

80120

Antique White

Chestnut

Matt Mocha

Lead

02



75



OAK91

9175

Antique White

Chestnut

Matt Mocha

Lead

03

900

900

910 450

365

900

600

750
450

365

1500

360
360



100



530

700
1000

550

300

1000 470

160

530

1000

550

800 470

1500

350
350

TILIA80

80100

Chestnut

Lead

Antique White

04



100



460

800

900

800 250

1200 460

460

800

600

600
460

880

350 300

1500

350
350

460

800

800

1000
460

460

800

600

800
460

LEO80

60120

Antique White Lead

05





700

700

700
350

700

930

LEO LAUNDRY

Antique White

Lead

06



100



LILY80

60Slim 50

800

950

1000 480

600

800

460

500 300

600

800

750

800 480

600

800

550

600
480

600

1500

350
350

Violin

Matt Anthracite

Antique White

07



100



ARIS80

Slim 6060

800

800

4801000

540

800

800

480
800

540

600

800

480

600

540

600

800

300
600

540

350
350

1500

Matt Mocha

Matt Anthracite

Antique White

08





650

700

675

700

900

350
400

1500

350
400

1500

ARIS LAUNDRY

Matt Mocha

Matt Anthracite

Antique White

09



100



800

960

1000 480

590

800

770

800 480

590

800

570

600
480

590

BEGONIA80

6080

Alnus

Linden

Matt Anthracite

Pear

Antique White

Olive

10



Slim 50



800

570

600 300

590

800

480

500 300

590

350
350

1500

BEGONIASlim 60

Slim 50Slim 60

Alnus

Linden

Matt Anthracite

Pear

Antique White

Olive

11





BERN SINGLE

BERN DOUBLE

CAPETOWN SINGLE

CAPETOWN DOUBLE

ABU DABI

DOHA

RIO

SEUL

LIZBON

DAKAR

BAKU

HANOI

RIGA

MONACO

HELSINKI

CAPITOL
series



80



BERN 
SINGLE

80

8080

480

950

800

550

450

1500

350
350

Antique White Brick

Lead

13



80



BERN 
DOUBLE

630

950

800

550

450

1500

350
350

Antique White Brick

Lead

14

80

8080



80



CAPETOWN 
SINGLE

510

900

800

550

450

1500

350
350

Antique White Ocean Blue

Ice Blue

15

80

8080



80



CAPETOWN 
DOUBLE

655

900

800

550

450

1500

350
350

Antique White Ocean Blue

Ice Blue

16

80

8080



100



ABU DABI100

6580

520

140

900

600

1000 455

520

140

900

600

800
450

520

140

900

600

650
450

1500

350
350

Antique White Brick

17



100



DOHA80

8065

900

550

1000 450

360

140

900

550

650
450

360

140

900

550

800
450

360

140

350
350

1500

Antique White Lead

18



120



RIO90

60120

1000

550

1200 530

520

320

460
1000

550

600
530

520

1000

550

900
530

520

350
350

1500

Brick

Ocean BlueAntique White

19



100



SEUL80

6080

700

950

1000 460

360

700

600

600 460

360

700

800

800 460

360

350
350

1500

Bordeaux

Black MapleAntique White

20



70



LIZBON90

9070

700

800

900 460

570

700

700

700 460

570

350
350

1500

Bordeaux

Black Maple

Antique White

21



80



DAKAR100

6060

600

800

800

1000 480

600

800

800

800
480

1500

350
350

600

800

600

600
480

Rose White

IvoryAntique White

22



100



BAKU80

60100

600

800

800

1000
480

600

800

800

800
480

1500

350
350

600

800

600

600
480

Rose White

IvoryAntique White

23



85



HANOI65

50100

900

700

485

1000

465

485

700

270

500

460

765

700

485

850

465

560

700

485

650

465

1500

350
350 Lead

Antique White

24



90D



RIGA70

7090D

600

700

450

900

580

160

700

250

600

700

450

700

580

1000

360360

25

Lead

Olive

Antique White

Alnus



100



MONACO80R

8060

950

700

470

1000

550

600

700

470

600

550

600 180

700

470

140

800

550

800

700

470

800

550

1500

350350

Ice Blue

Water Green

Antique White

26



80



HELSINKI60

10080R

950

700

470

1000

550

580

700

470

600

550

580 180

700

470

800

550

140

780

700

470

800

550

1500

350350

Ice Blue

Water Green

Antique White

27





ORION

PLUTO

ANTARES

REGULUS

HALLEY

VEGA

SIRIUS

STAR

STAR LAUNDRY

NOUR
series



91



ORION75

7591

800

700

910 450

365

800

700

750 450

365

1500

350
350

Ivory

Matt Mocha

Antique White

29



80



PLUTO70

8070

800

700

800
460

480

800

700

700
500

480

1500

350
350

Ivory

Traverten Bej

Matt Mocha

Antique White

30



90



820

1000

600

900 530

142

820

1000

600

700 530

142

1755

370
350

ANTARES70

7090

31

Lead

Antique White



70



REGULUS90

9070

550

1000

600

900
530

142

820

1000

600

700
530

142

1500

370
350

32

Ocean Blue

Antique White



150



HALLEY100

100150

1200

800

500

1600

520 840

800

800

500

1100

520 840

570
350

1800

Ocean Blue

Pine Green

Antique White

33



100



VEGA100

100100

800

800

500

1100

520 840

350
470

1800

Ocean Blue

Pine Green

Antique White

34



100



SIRIUS100

100100

800

800

500

1100

520 840

350
470

1800

Ocean Blue

Pine Green

Antique White

35



80



STAR105

6080

36

800

800

1050 460

570

800

600

600
460

570

800

800

800 460

570

350
350

1500

Matt Anthracite

Matt MochaAntique White





650

700

700

700

900

350
400

1500

350
400

1500

Matt Mocha

Matt Anthracite

Antique White

STAR LAUNDRY

37





FUJI

ETNA

URAL

AND

HIMALAYA

ALPS

ULUDAG

TOROS

SUPHAN

AGRI

MOUNT
series



80



FUJI65

100100

400

142

900

600

1000
450

400

142

900

600

800
450

400

142

900

600

650
450

1500

350
350

Ivory

Rose WhiteAntique White

39



70



ETNA90

9070

500

142

900

600

900 450

500

142

900

600

700
450

1500

350
350

40

Ivory

Rose White

Antique White



100



URAL80

65100

400

700

750

1000 450

400

700

550

650 450

400

700

750

800 450

1500

350
350

Oak

LeadAntique White

41



90



AND70

7090

500

700

750

900 450

500

700

550

700
450

1500

350
350

42

Oak

Lead

Antique White



100



HIMALAYA65

8080

930

700

480

162

1000

650

580

700

480

162

650

650

730

700

480800

650

162

1500

350
350

Lead

Antique White Ivory

43



80



ALPS100

6565

900

700

4801000

450

162

550

700

480
650

450

162

700

700

480800

450

162

1500

350
350

LeadAntique White

44



120



ULUDAĞ90

60120

500
600

900

5001200

510

162

500

900

500600

510

162

500 300

900

500900

510

162

1500

350
350

LeadAntique White

Oak
45



90



TOROS70

7090

480

900

500

900
450

480

900

500

700
450

1500

350
350

Brick

Lead

Antique White

46



100



SUPHAN80

6565

47

365

900

500

1000 450

365

900

500

800 450

365

900

500

650
450

1500

350
350

Brick

Lead

Antique White



65



AĞRI80

10080

48

520

900

500

1000 450

142

520

900

500

800
450

142

520

900

500

650
450

142

1500

350
350

Brick

Lead

Antique White





VENUS

MARS

SATURN

MERCURY

LUXURY
series



121



VENUS121

121121

1000

555

1160

840

1210

590

770

700
350

1500

300

Clear White

Cashmere

Antique Black

Shadow Black

Black Swan

Pearl White

50



91



MARS151

91151

800

1000

530

1160

840

1510

590

800

1000

530

1160

840

910

590

350

350

1500

Cashmere

Shadow Black

Black Swan

Pearl White

51



91



SATURN91

9191

800

1000

530

1170

850

910

400

350
350

1500

300

Cashmere

Shadow Black

Black Swan

Pearl White

52



91



MERCURY151

91151

800

1000

530

1150

850

1510

560

800

1000

530

1150

850

910

560

350
350

1500

290

Cashmere

Shadow Black

Black Swan

Pearl White

53





AVANGARDE
series

HAGIA SOPHIA

LOUVRE

PRADO

HERMITAGE

UFFIZI

PERGAMON

MOMA

TATE



145



HAGIA SOPHIA145

145145

1300

650

1970

175

1060

1450

830

530
380

1640

Chakra Beige

Black Swan

Pearl White

55



145



LOUVRE145

145145

650

1970

160

1060

1450

830

530
380

1640

Chakra Beige

Black Swan

Pearl White

56



106



PRADO106

106106

 990

550

630

1170

950

830

1060

390

500

1300

330

Chakra Beige

Black Swan

Pearl White

57



115



HERMITAGE115

115115

750

1000

650

1180

820

1150

540

1235

385

700
420

Chakra Beige

Shadow Black

Black Swan

Pearl White

58



106



UFFIZI106

106106

870

1000

630

1170

830

1060

470

380

530

1270

360

Shadow Black

Black Swan

Pearl White

59



106



PERGAMON106

106106

800

1080

630

1170

830

1060

590

530
380

1640

Shadow Black

Black Swan

Pearl White

60



106



MOMA106

106106

900

1000

630

1170

830

1060

590

530
380

1640

Chakra Beige

Black Swan

Pearl White

61



102



TATE102

102102

800

1000

630

1160

840

1020

470

380

510

1270

360

Shadow Black

Black Swan

Pearl White

62





EVA

FLORA

VIOLET

ANGELICA

LUXURY
series



101



EVA101

101101

800

800

5901010

480

800

800

590
1300

480

640

360

1460

950

360

1460

Black SwanPearl White

64



206



FLORA121

206121

690

990

550
2000

2060

420

690

990  

550

2000

1210

420

350

370

1500

Shadow Black

Black Swan

Pearl White

65



121



VIOLET121

121121

1210

960

1000

550

1125

875

420

370

350

1500

Brown Foam

Pearl White

66



101



101

101101

ANGELICA
890

2000

850

590

840

1010

480

890

2000

850

590
1300

480

700
390

1800

950
390

1800

Black SwanPearl White

67



LED AYNALAR

LED 41  80*80

LED 42   80*70

LED 35  95*70LED 32  95*70

LED 34  80*70LED 31  75*70

LED 33  60*70LED 30  55*70 LED 36  60*80

LED 40  80*80LED 37  80*80

LED 38  120*80

LED 39  60*80





HARİKA İŞLERE GİDEN
TEK YOL YAPTIĞINIZ

İŞİ  SEVMEKTİR
THE ONLY WAY TO THE GREAT 

WORKS IS TO LOVE WHAT YOU DO
	 Pierre Cardin bizim için bir marka değil, aynı zamanda bir 

kalite etiketidir. Pierre Cardin markası altında üretilmiş bir ürün 
kalite etiketini hak etmek için üstün kalite kontrol aşamaların-

dan geçmek zorundadır.

 Pierre Cardin is not only a brand but also a quality label for 
us. To deserve the label of a product manufactured un-

der a Pierre Cardin brand quality, the product should 
pass a superior quality control. 





BATHROOM CABINET COLLECTION

MERZE MOBİLYA TASARIM İNŞ. SAN. TİC. A.Ş.

Fabrika - Showroom
Başköy 5. İsimsiz Sk. A Blok No:9

Nilüfer / Bursa - Türkiye

Tel : +90 224 384 13 10

www.pierrecardinbath.com

/merze_mobilya

www.pierrecardinbanyo.com


